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Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 1.liga - 14. kolo

Név

Jan Petras
Peter O¢véar

Miro llavsky
Karol Ganz

Igor Lendacky
Martin Sta$
FrantiSek Kuziel
Tomés Szabé
Ludovit Jurinyi
Anton Palocko
Michal Kadlét
Milo§ Palovéik
Matas$ Svitanek
Miroslav Mendro$
Rudolf Zori¢ak
Méria Koval&ikova
Stanislav Hertely
Marek Banyay
Roman Gavalér
Ondrej Bockay

Volker Kessler

Milan Hanus
Stanislav Zelefiak
Julius Karol¢ik
Jan Niedoba
Milan Mestan

individuals.in.round

team table.
game

XYZ

Sharks
Hurricanes
Sharks

XYZ
Tatrafan
Sharks

XYZ
Citybowling
Hurricanes
Energochem
Tatrafan
Hurricanes
Tatrafan
Citybowling
Citybowling
Expoteam
Evita Caffe
Expoteam
Energochem
Expoteam
Evita Caffe
Tatrafan
Expoteam
Energochem
Evita Caffe
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pins points
1429 6.5
1356 5.0
1340 7.0
1289 5.0
1286 5.0
1279 5.0
1275 6.0
1274 4.0
1271 4.0
1266 4.0
1255 4.0
1250 3.0
1229 5.0
861 3.0
1198 4.0
1171 1.0
822 2.0
1135 1.5
801 0.0
1116 1.0
945 3.0
1100 1.0
309 0.0
759 1.5
1046 1.5
990 1.0

average

204.1429
193.7143
191.4286
184.1429
183.7143
182.7143
182.1429
182.0000
181.5714
180.8571
179.2857
178.5714
175.5714
172.2000
171.1429
167.2857
164.4000
162.1429
160.2000
159.4286
157.5000
157.1429
154.5000
151.8000
149.4286
141.4286
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